. Richmond to SFO + Millbrae

SATURDAY/SUNDAY

RICH

DEL N

PLAZA

N BRK

BRK

ASHBY

MACAR

19ST

12ST

W 0AK

EMBAR

MONTG

POWEL

CIvic

16ST

24ST

GLNPK

BALPK

DALY

COLMA

SSAN

SBRN

SFO

MILL

AM

5:51 AM
6:11 AM
6:31 AM
6:51 AM
7:11 AM
7:31 AM
7:51 AM
8:11 AM
8:31 AM
8:51 AM
9:11 AM
9:31 AM
9:51 AM
10:11 AM
10:31 AM
10:51 AM
11:11 AM
11:31 AM
11:51 AM

PM

12:11 PM
12:31PM
12:51 PM
1:11PM
1:31PM
1:51PM
2:11PM
2:31PM
2:51 PM
3:11PM
3:31PM
3:51 PM
4:11 PM
4:31PM
4:51 PM
5:11PM
5:31 PM
5:51PM
6:11 PM
6:31 PM
6:51 PM
7:11PM
7:31PM

5:55 AM
6:15 AM
6:35 AM
6:55 AM
7:15 AM
7:35 AM
7:55 AM
8:15 AM
8:35 AM
8:55 AM
9:15 AM
9:35 AM
9:55 AM
10:15 AM
10:35 AM
10:55 AM
11:15 AM
11:35 AM
11:55 AM

12:15PM
12:35 PM
12:55 PM
1:15PM
1:35PM
1:55PM
2:15PM
2:35PM
2:55 PM
3:15PM
3:35PM
3:55 PM
4:15 PM
4:35PM
4:55 PM
5:15PM
5:35PM
5:55 PM
6:15 PM
6:35 PM
6:55 PM
7:15PM
7:35PM

5:58 AM
6:18 AM
6:38 AM
6:58 AM
7:18 AM
7:38 AM
7:58 AM
8:18 AM
8:38 AM
8:58 AM
9:18 AM
9:38 AM
9:58 AM
10:18 AM
10:38 AM
10:58 AM
11:18 AM
11:38 AM
11:58 AM

12:18 PM
12:38 PM
12:58 PM
1:18 PM
1:38 PM
1:58 PM
2:18 PM
2:38 PM
2:58 PM
3:18 PM
3:38 PM
3:58 PM
4:18 PM
4:38 PM
4:58 PM
5:18 PM
5:38 PM
5:58 PM
6:18 PM
6:38 PM
6:58 PM
7:18 PM
7:38 PM

6:02 AM
6:22 AM
6:42 AM
7:02 AM
7:22 AM
7:42 AM
8:02 AM
8:22 AM
8:42 AM
9:02AM
9:22 AM
9:42 AM
10:02 AM
10:22 AM
10:42 AM
11:02 AM
11:22 AM
11:42 AM
12:02 PM

12:22 PM
12:42 PM
1:02 PM
1:22 PM
1:42 PM
2:02 PM
2:22 PM
2:42 PM
3:02 PM
3:22PM
3:42 PM
4:02 PM
4:22 PM
4:42 PM
5:02 PM
5:22 PM
5:42 PM
6:02 PM
6:22 PM
6:42 PM
7:02 PM
7:22 PM
7:42 PM

6:04 AM
6:24 AM
6:44 AM
7:04 AM
7:24 AM
7:44 AM
8:04 AM
8:24 AM
8:44 AM
9:04 AM
9:24 AM
9:44 AM
10:04 AM
10:24 AM
10:44 AM
11:04 AM
11:24 AM
11:44 AM
12:04 PM

12:24 PM
12:44 PM
1:04 PM
1:24 PM
1:44PM
2:04 PM
2:24 PM
2:44 PM
3:04 PM
3:24 PM
3:44 PM
4:04 PM
4:24 PM
4:44 PM
5:04 PM
5:24 PM
5:44 PM
6:04 PM
6:24 PM
6:44 PM
7:04 PM
7:24 PM
7:44 PM

6:07 AM
6:27 AM
6:47 AM
7:07 AM
7:27 AM
7:47 AM
8:07 AM
8:27 AM
8:47 AM
9:07 AM
9:27 AM
9:47 AM
10:07 AM
10:27 AM
10:47 AM
11:07 AM
11:27 AM
11:47 AM
12:07 PM

12:27 PM
12:47 PM
1:07 PM
1:27 PM
1:47 PM
2:07 PM
2:27 PM
2:47 PM
3:07 PM
3:27 PM
3:47 PM
4:07 PM
4:27 PM
4:47 PM
5:07 PM
5:27 PM
5:47 PM
6:07 PM
6:27 PM
6:47 PM
7:07 PM
7:27 PM
7:47 PM

6:10 AM
6:30 AM
6:50 AM
7:10 AM
7:30 AM
7:50 AM
8:10 AM
8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM
10:50 AM
11:10 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
12:10 PM

12:30 PM
12:50 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:50 PM
2:10 PM
2:30 PM
2:50 PM
3:10 PM
3:30 PM
3:50 PM
4:10 PM
4:30 PM
4:50 PM
5:10 PM
5:30 PM
5:50 PM
6:10 PM
6:30 PM
6:50 PM
7:10 PM
7:30 PM
7:50 PM

6:14 AM
6:34 AM
6:54 AM
7:14 AM
7:34 AM
7:54 AM
8:14 AM
8:34 AM
8:54 AM
9:14 AM
9:34 AM
9:54 AM
10:14 AM
10:34 AM
10:54 AM
11:14 AM
11:34 AM
11:54 AM
12:14 PM

12:34 PM
12:54 PM
1:14PM
1:34 PM
1:54 PM
2:14 PM
2:34 PM
2:54 PM
3:14PM
3:34 PM
3:54 PM
4:14 PM
4:34 PM
4:54 PM
5:14 PM
5:34 PM
5:54 PM
6:14PM
6:34 PM
6:54 PM
7:14 PM
7:34 PM
7:54 PM

6:16 AM
6:36 AM
6:56 AM
7:16 AM
7:36 AM
7:56 AM
8:16 AM
8:36 AM
8:56 AM
9:16 AM
9:36 AM
9:56 AM
10:16 AM
10:36 AM
10:56 AM
11:16 AM
11:36 AM
11:56 AM
12:16 PM

12:36 PM
12:56 PM
1:16 PM
1:36 PM
1:56 PM
2:16 PM
2:36 PM
2:56 PM
3:16 PM
3:36 PM
3:56 PM
4:16 PM
4:36 PM
4:56 PM
5:16 PM
5:36 PM
5:56 PM
6:16 PM
6:36 PM
6:56 PM
7:16 PM
7:36 PM
7:56 PM

6:20 AM
6:40 AM
7:00 AM
7:20 AM
7:40 AM
8:00 AM
8:20 AM
8:40 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM

12:40 PM
1:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM
4:20 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:20 PM
5:40 PM
6:00 PM
6:20 PM
6:40 PM
7:00 PM
7:20 PM
7:40 PM
8:00 PM

6:27 AM
6:47 AM
7:07 AM
7:27 AM
7:47 AM
8:07 AM
8:27 AM
8:47 AM
9:07 AM
9:27 AM
9:47 AM
10:07 AM
10:27 AM
10:47 AM
11:07 AM
11:27 AM
11:47 AM
12:07 PM
12:27 PM

12:47 PM
1:07 PM
1:27 PM
1:47 PM
2:07 PM
2:27 PM
2:47 PM
3:07 PM
3:27 PM
3:47 PM
4:07 PM
4:27 PM
4:47 PM
5:07 PM
5:27 PM
5:47 PM
6:07 PM
6:27 PM
6:47 PM
7:07 PM
7:27 PM
7:47 PM
8:07 PM

6:29 AM
6:49 AM
7:09 AM
7:29 AM
7:49 AM
8:09 AM
8:29 AM
8:49 AM
9:09 AM
9:29 AM
9:49 AM
10:09 AM
10:29 AM
10:49 AM
11:09 AM
11:29 AM
11:49 AM
12:09 PM
12:29 PM

12:49 PM
1:09 PM
1:29 PM
1:49 PM
2:09 PM
2:29 PM
2:49 PM
3:09 PM
3:29 PM
3:49 PM
4:09 PM
4:29 PM
4:49 PM
5:09 PM
5:29 PM
5:49 PM
6:09 PM
6:29 PM
6:49 PM
7:09 PM
7:29 PM
7:49 PM
8:09 PM

Information in this pdf is accurate as of 8/12/24. For current information go to bart.gov/planner

6:31 AM
6:51 AM
7:11 AM
7:31 AM
7:51 AM
8:11 AM
8:31 AM
8:51 AM
9:11 AM
9:31 AM
9:51 AM
10:11 AM
10:31 AM
10:51 AM
11:11 AM
11:31 AM
11:51 AM
12:11 PM
12:31PM

12:51 PM
1:11PM
1:31PM
1:51 PM
2:11PM
2:31PM
2:51 PM
3:11PM
3:31PM
3:51 PM
4:11 PM
4:31PM
4:51 PM
5:11PM
5:31 PM
5:51PM
6:11 PM
6:31 PM
6:51 PM
7:11PM
7:31PM
7:51PM
8:11PM

6:32 AM
6:52 AM
7:12 AM
7:32 AM
7:52 AM
8:12 AM
8:32 AM
8:52 AM
9:12 AM
9:32 AM
9:52 AM
10:12 AM
10:32 AM
10:52 AM
11:12 AM
11:32 AM
11:52 AM
12:12 PM
12:32 PM

12:52 PM
1:12PM
1:32PM
1:52 PM
2:12 PM
2:32 PM
2:52 PM
3:12PM
3:32 PM
3:52PM
4:12 PM
4:32 PM
4:52 PM
5:12 PM
5:32 PM
5:52 PM
6:12 PM
6:32 PM
6:52 PM
7:12 PM
7:32 PM
7:52 PM
8:12 PM

6:35 AM
6:55 AM
7:15 AM
7:35 AM
7:55 AM
8:15 AM
8:35 AM
8:55 AM
9:15 AM
9:35 AM
9:55 AM
10:15 AM
10:35 AM
10:55 AM
11:15AM
11:35 AM
11:55 AM
12:15PM
12:35 PM

12:55 PM
1:15PM
1:35PM
1:55PM
2:15PM
2:35PM
2:55 PM
3:15PM
3:35PM
3:55PM
4:15 PM
4:35PM
4:55 PM
5:15PM
5:35PM
5:55PM
6:15 PM
6:35 PM
6:55 PM
7:15PM
7:35PM
7:55 PM
8:15PM

6:37 AM
6:57 AM
7:17 AM
7:37 AM
7:57 AM
8:17 AM
8:37 AM
8:57 AM
9:17 AM
9:37 AM
9:57 AM
10:17 AM
10:37 AM
10:57 AM
11:17 AM
11:37 AM
11:57 AM
12:17 PM
12:37 PM

12:57 PM
1:17PM
1:37PM
1:57PM
2:17 PM
2:37 PM
2:57 PM
3:17 PM
3:37PM
3:57 PM
4:17 PM
4:37 PM
4:57 PM
5:17 PM
5:37 PM
5:57 PM
6:17 PM
6:37 PM
6:57 PM
7:17 PM
7:37 PM
7:57 PM
8:17 PM

6:39 AM
6:59 AM
7:19 AM
7:39 AM
7:59 AM
8:19 AM
8:39 AM
8:59 AM
9:19 AM
9:39 AM
9:59 AM
10:19 AM
10:39 AM
10:59 AM
11:19 AM
11:39 AM
11:59 AM
12:19 PM
12:39 PM

12:59 PM
1:19PM
1:39PM
1:59 PM
2:19PM
2:39 PM
2:59 PM
3:19 PM
3:39 PM
3:59 PM
4:19 PM
4:39 PM
4:59 PM
5:19 PM
5:39 PM
5:59 PM
6:19 PM
6:39 PM
6:59 PM
7:19 PM
7:39 PM
7:59 PM
8:19 PM

6:42 AM
7:02 AM
7:22 AM
7:42 AM
8:02 AM
8:22 AM
8:42 AM
9:02 AM
9:22 AM
9:42 AM
10:02 AM
10:22 AM
10:42 AM
11:02 AM
11:22 AM
11:42 AM
12:02 PM
12:22 PM
12:42 PM

1:02 PM
1:22 PM
1:42 PM
2:02 PM
2:22 PM
2:42 PM
3:02 PM
3:22 PM
3:42 PM
4:02 PM
4:22 PM
4:42 PM
5:02 PM
5:22 PM
5:42 PM
6:02 PM
6:22 PM
6:42 PM
7:02 PM
7:22 PM
7:42 PM
8:02 PM
8:22 PM

6:46 AM
7:06 AM
7:26 AM
7:46 AM
8:06 AM
8:26 AM
8:46 AM
9:06 AM
9:26 AM
9:46 AM
10:06 AM
10:26 AM
10:46 AM
11:06 AM
11:26 AM
11:46 AM
12:06 PM
12:26 PM
12:46 PM

1:06 PM
1:26 PM
1:46 PM
2:06 PM
2:26 PM
2:46 PM
3:06 PM
3:26 PM
3:46 PM
4:06 PM
4:26 PM
4:46 PM
5:06 PM
5:26 PM
5:46 PM
6:06 PM
6:26 PM
6:46 PM
7:06 PM
7:26 PM
7:46 PM
8:06 PM
8:26 PM

6:50 AM
7:10 AM
7:30 AM
7:50 AM
8:10 AM
8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM
10:50 AM
11:10 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
12:10 PM
12:30 PM
12:50 PM

1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:50 PM
2:10 PM
2:30 PM
2:50 PM
3:10 PM
3:30 PM
3:50 PM
4:10 PM
4:30 PM
4:50 PM
5:10 PM
5:30 PM
5:50 PM
6:10 PM
6:30 PM
6:50 PM
7:10 PM
7:30 PM
7:50 PM
8:10 PM
8:30 PM

6:53 AM
7:13 AM
7:33 AM
7:53 AM
8:13 AM
8:33 AM
8:53 AM
9:13 AM
9:33 AM
9:53 AM
10:13 AM
10:33 AM
10:53 AM
11:13 AM
11:33 AM
11:53 AM
12:13 PM
12:33 PM
12:53 PM

1:13PM
1:33PM
1:53 PM
2:13PM
2:33PM
2:53 PM
3:13PM
3:33PM
3:53 PM
4:13PM
4:33 PM
4:53 PM
5:13 PM
5:33 PM
5:53 PM
6:13 PM
6:33 PM
6:53 PM
7:13PM
7:33 PM
7:53 PM
8:13 PM
8:33 PM

6:56 AM
7:16 AM
7:36 AM
7:56 AM
8:16 AM
8:36 AM
8:56 AM
9:16 AM
9:36 AM
9:56 AM
10:16 AM
10:36 AM
10:56 AM
11:16 AM
11:36 AM
11:56 AM
12:16 PM
12:36 PM
12:56 PM

1:16 PM
1:36 PM
1:56 PM
2:16 PM
2:36 PM
2:56 PM
3:16 PM
3:36 PM
3:56 PM
4:16 PM
4:36 PM
4:56 PM
5:16 PM
5:36 PM
5:56 PM
6:16 PM
6:36 PM
6:56 PM
7:16 PM
7:36 PM
7:56 PM
8:16 PM
8:36 PM

7:03 AM
7:23 AM
7:43 AM
8:03 AM
8:23 AM
8:43 AM
9:03 AM
9:23 AM
9:43 AM
10:03 AM
10:23 AM
10:43 AM
11:03 AM
11:23 AM
11:43 AM
12:03 PM
12:23 PM
12:43 PM
1:03 PM

1:23 PM
1:43 PM
2:03 PM
2:23 PM
2:43 PM
3:03 PM
3:23 PM
3:43 PM
4:03 PM
4:23 PM
4:43 PM
5:03 PM
5:23 PM
5:43 PM
6:03 PM
6:23 PM
6:43 PM
7:03 PM
7:23 PM
7:43 PM
8:03 PM
8:23 PM
8:43 PM

7:07 AM
7:27 AM
7:47 AM
8:07 AM
8:27 AM
8:47 AM
9:07 AM
9:27 AM
9:47 AM
10:07 AM
10:27 AM
10:47 AM
11:07 AM
11:27 AM
11:47 AM
12:07 PM
12:27 PM
12:47 PM
1:07 PM

1:27 PM
1:47 PM
2:07 PM
2:27 PM
2:47 PM
3:07 PM
3:27 PM
3:47 PM
4:07 PM
4:27 PM
4:47 PM
5:07 PM
5:27 PM
5:47 PM
6:07 PM
6:27 PM
6:47 PM
7:07 PM
7:27 PM
7:47 PM
8:07 PM
8:27 PM
8:47 PM

Shaded times
indicates Saturday
service only.



librae + SFO to Richmond

SATURDAY/SUNDAY

MILL SFO | SBRN | SSAN | COLMA | DALY | BALPK | GLNPK | 24ST | 16ST | CIvViC | POWEL | MONTG | EMBAR | W 0AK | 12T | 19ST | MACAR | ASHBY | BRK | N BRK | PLAZA | DELN | RICH ‘
AM
7:09AM 7:16 AM 7:19AM 7:22AM 7:26 AM  7:29AM 7:33AM 7:35AM 7:38AM 7:40AM 7:43AM 7:44AM 7:46 AM 7:48 AM 7:55AM 7:59AM 8:01AM 8:04AM 8:08AM 8:10AM 8:12AM 8:16 AM 8:19AM 8:25 AM
7:29AM  7:36 AM  7:39AM  7:42AM 7:46 AM  7:49AM 7:53AM 7:55AM 7:58 AM 8:00AM 8:03AM 8:.04AM 8:06 AM 8:08AM 8:15AM 8:19AM 8:221AM 8:24AM 8:28AM 8:30AM 8:32AM 8:36 AM 8:39AM 8:45 AM
7:49AM 7:56 AM 7:59AM 8:02AM 8:.06 AM 8:09AM 8:13AM 8:15AM 8:18AM 8:220AM 8:23AM 8:24AM 8226 AM 8:28AM 8:35AM 8:39AM 8:41AM 8:44AM 8:48 AM 8:50AM 8:52AM 8:56AM 8:59 AM 9:05 AM
8:09AM 8:16 AM 8:19AM 8:22AM 8:26 AM 8:29 AM 8:33AM 8:35AM 8:38AM 8:40AM 8:43AM 844AM 8:46AM 8:48AM 8:55AM 8:59AM 9:01AM 9:04AM 9:08AM 9:10AM 9:12AM 9:16 AM 9:19AM  9:25 AM
8:29AM 8:36AM 8:39AM 8:42AM 846AM 8:49AM 853AM 8:55AM 8:58AM 9:00AM 9:03AM 9:.04AM 9:06 AM 9:08AM 9:15AM 9:19AM 9:21AM 9:24AM 9:28AM 9:30AM 9:32AM 9:36 AM 9:39 AM  9:45 AM
8:49AM 856 AM 8:59AM 9:02AM 9:06 AM 9:09AM 9:13AM 9:15AM 9:18 AM 9:20AM 9:23AM  9:24 AM 9:26 AM 9:28 AM  9:35AM  9:39AM  9:41AM 9144 AM  9:48 AM  9:50AM  9:52 AM 9:56 AM  9:59 AM 10:05 AM
9:09AM  9:16 AM  9:19AM 9:22AM 926 AM  9:29AM  9:33AM 9:35AM  9:38AM  9:40AM  9:43AM  9:44AM  9:46 AM  9:48 AM  9:55AM 9:59 AM 10:01 AM 10:04 AM 10:08 AM 10:10 AM 10:12 AM 10:16 AM 10:19 AM 10:25 AM
9:29AM  9:36 AM 9:39AM  9:42AM  9:46 AM 9:49AM  9:53AM 9:55AM 9:58 AM 10:00 AM 10:03 AM 10:04 AM 10:06 AM 10:08 AM 10:15AM 10:19 AM 10:21 AM 10:24 AM 10:28 AM 10:30 AM 10:32 AM 10:36 AM 10:39 AM 10:45 AM
9:49AM  9:56 AM  9:59 AM 10:02AM 10:06 AM 10:09 AM 10:13 AM 10:15AM 10:18 AM 10:20 AM 10:23 AM 10:24 AM 10:26 AM 10:28 AM 10:35 AM 10:39 AM 10:41 AM 10:44 AM 10:48 AM 10:50 AM 10:52 AM 10:56 AM 10:59 AM 11:05 AM
10:09 AM 10:16 AM 10:19 AM 10:22 AM 10:26 AM 10:29 AM 10:33 AM 10:35AM 10:38 AM 10:40 AM 10:43 AM 10:44 AM 10:46 AM 10:48 AM 10:55 AM 10:59 AM 11:01 AM 11:04 AM 11:08 AM 11:10 AM 11:12 AM 11:16 AM 11:19 AM 11:25 AM
10:29 AM 10:36 AM 10:39 AM 10:42 AM 10:46 AM 10:49 AM 10:53 AM 10:55AM 10:58 AM 11:00 AM 11:03 AM 11:04 AM 11:06 AM 11:08 AM 11:15AM 11:19AM 11:21 AM 11:24 AM 11:28 AM 11:30 AM 11:32 AM 11:36 AM 11:39 AM 11:45 AM
10:49 AM 10:56 AM 10:59 AM 11:02AM 11:06 AM 11:09 AM 11:13 AM 11:15AM 11:18 AM 11:20AM 11:23 AM 11:24 AM 11:26 AM 11:28 AM 11:35AM 11:39 AM 11:41 AM 11:44 AM 11:48 AM 11:50 AM 11:52 AM 11:56 AM 11:59 AM 12:05PM
11:09 AM 11:16 AM 11:19AM 11:22 AM 11:26 AM 11:29 AM 11:33 AM 11:35AM 11:38 AM 11:40 AM 11:43AM 11:44 AM 11:46 AM 11:48 AM 11:55AM 11:59 AM 12:01PM 12:04PM 12:08 PM 12:10PM 12:12PM 12:16 PM 12:19 PM 12:25PM
11:29 AM 11:36 AM 11:39AM 11:42 AM 11:46 AM 11:49 AM 11:53 AM 11:55AM 11:58 AM 12:00 PM 12:03PM 12:04 PM 12:06 PM 12:08 PM 12:15PM 12:19PM 12:21PM 12:24PM 12:28 PM 12:30PM 12:32PM 12:36 PM 12:39 PM 12:45PM
11:49 AM 11:56 AM 11:59AM 12:02PM 12:06 PM 12:09 PM 12:13PM 12:15PM 12:18 PM 12:20PM 12:23PM 12:24PM 12:26 PM 12:28 PM 12:35PM 12:39PM 12:41PM 12:44PM 12:48 PM 12:50PM 12:52PM 12:56 PM 12:59PM 1:05PM
PM
12:09PM 12:16 PM 12:19PM 12:22PM 12:26 PM 12:29PM 12:33PM 12:35PM 12:38 PM 12:40PM 12:43PM 12:44PM 12:46 PM 12:48 PM 12:55PM 12:59PM 1:01PM 1:04PM 1:08PM 1:10PM 1:12PM 1:16 PM 1:19PM 1:25PM
12:29PM 12:36 PM 12:39PM 12:42 PM 12:46 PM 12:49PM 12:53PM 12:55PM 12:58PM 1:.00PM 1:03PM 1:04PM 1:06 PM 1:.08PM 1:15PM 1:19PM 1:221PM 1:24PM 1:28PM 1:30PM 1:32PM 1:36 PM 1:39PM 1:45PM
12:49PM 12:56 PM 12:59PM 1:02PM 1:.06 PM 1:09PM 1:13PM 1:15PM 1:18PM 1.:20PM 1:23PM 1:24PM 1:26PM 1:28PM 1:35PM 1:39PM 1:41PM 1:44PM 1:48PM 1:.50PM 1:52PM 1:56PM 1:59PM 2:05PM
1:09PM 1:16PM 1:19PM 1:22PM 1:226PM 1:29PM 1:33PM 1:35PM 1:38PM 1:40PM 1:43PM 1:44PM 1:46PM 1:48PM 1:55PM 1:59PM 2:01PM 2:04PM 2:08PM 2:10PM 2:12PM 2:16PM 2:19PM 2:25PM
1:29PM  1:36PM  1:39PM 1:42PM 1:46PM 1:49PM 1:53PM 1:55PM 1:58PM 2:00PM 2:03PM 2:04PM 2:06PM 2:08PM 2:15PM 2:19PM 2:21PM 2:24PM 2:28PM 2:30PM 2:32PM 2:36 PM 2:39PM  2:45PM
1:49PM 1:56PM 1:59PM 2:02PM 2:06 PM 2:09PM 2:13PM 2:15PM 2:18PM 2:20PM 2:23PM 2:24PM 2:26 PM 2:28PM 2:35PM  2:39PM 2:41PM 2:44PM 2:48PM 2:50PM 2:52PM 2:56PM 2:59PM  3:05PM
2:09PM 2:16 PM 2:19PM 2:22PM 2:26 PM 2:29PM 2:33PM 2:35PM 2:383PM 2:40PM 2:43PM 2:44PM 2:46PM 2:48PM 2:55PM 2:59PM 3:01PM 3:04PM 3:08PM 3:10PM 3:12PM 3:16 PM 3:19PM 3:25PM
2:29PM 2:36 PM  2:39PM  2:42PM 2:46PM 2:49PM 2:53PM 2:55PM 2:58PM 3:00PM 3:03PM 3:04PM 3:06 PM 3:08PM 3:15PM 3:19PM 3:21PM 3:24PM 3:28 PM 3:30PM 3:32PM 3:36 PM 3:39PM  3:45PM
2:49PM 2:56PM 2:59PM 3:02PM 3:06 PM 3:09PM 3:13PM 3:15PM 3:18 PM 3:20PM 3:23PM 3:24PM 3:26 PM 3:28PM 3:35PM 3:39PM 3:41PM 3:44PM 3:48PM 3:50PM 3:52PM 3:56PM 3:59PM 4:05PM
3:09PM 3:16 PM  3:19PM 3:22PM 3:26 PM  3:29PM 3:33PM 3:35PM 3:38PM 3:40PM 3:43PM 3:44PM 3:46PM 3:48PM 3:55PM 3:59PM 4:.01PM 4:04PM 4:08PM 4:10PM 4:12PM 4:16 PM 4:19PM 4:25PM
3:29PM  3:36PM  3:39PM  3:42PM  3:46PM 3:49PM 3:53PM 3:55PM 3:58PM 4:.00PM 4:03PM 4:.04PM 4:.06 PM 4:.08PM 4:15PM 4:19PM 4:21PM 4:24PM  4:28PM  4:30PM  4:32PM 436 PM  4:39PM  4:45PM
3:49PM 3:56PM 3:59PM 4:02PM 4:.06PM 4:09PM 4:13PM 4:15PM 4:18PM  4:20PM  4:23PM  4:24PM  4:26 PM  4:28PM  4:35PM  4:39PM  4:41PM 4:44PM 4:48PM 4:50PM  4:52PM 4:56 PM 4:59PM 5:05PM
4:.09PM 4:16 PM  4:19PM  4:22PM  4:26 PM  4:29PM  4:33PM  4:35PM  4:38PM  4:40PM  4:43PM 4:44PM 4:46PM  4:48PM 4:55PM 4:59PM 5:.01PM 5:04PM 5:08PM 5:10PM 5:12PM 5:16PM 5:19PM 5:25PM
4:29PM  4:36 PM 4:39PM  4:42PM  4:46PM  4:49PM  4:53PM 4:55PM 4:58PM 5:00PM 5:03PM 5:04PM 5:.06PM 5:.08PM 5:15PM 5:19PM 5:221PM 5:24PM 5:28PM 5:30PM 5:32PM 5:36PM 5:39PM 5:45PM
4:49PM 456 PM  4:59PM 5:02PM 506 PM 5:.09PM 5:13PM 5:15PM 5:18PM 5:20PM 5:23PM 5:24PM 5:226 PM 5:28PM 5:35PM 5:39PM 5:41PM 5:44PM 5:48PM 5:50PM 5:52PM 5:56PM 5:59PM 6:05PM
5:09PM 5:16PM 5:19PM 5:22PM 5:26 PM 5:29PM 5:33PM 5:35PM 5:38PM 5:40PM 5:43PM 5:44PM 5:46PM 5:48PM 5:55PM 5:59PM 6:01PM 6:04PM 6:08PM 6:10PM 6:12PM 6:16 PM 6:19PM  6:25PM
5:29PM 5:36PM  5:39PM 5:42PM 5:46PM 5:49PM 5:53PM 5:55PM 5:58PM 6:00PM 6:03PM 6:04PM 6:06PM 6:08PM 6:15PM 6:19PM 6:21PM 6:24PM 6:28PM 6:30PM 6:32PM 6:36 PM  6:39PM  6:45PM
5:49PM 5:56PM 5:59PM 6:02PM 6:06PM 6:09PM 6:13PM 6:15PM 6:18PM 6:20PM 6:23PM  6:24PM 6:26 PM 6:28PM  6:35PM 6:39PM  6:41PM 6:44PM 6:48PM 6:50PM 6:52PM 6:56 PM 6:59PM 7:05PM
6:09PM 6:16PM 6:19PM 6:22PM 6:26 PM  6:29PM 6:33PM 6:35PM 6:38PM 6:40PM 6:43PM 6:44PM 6:46PM 6:48PM 6:55PM 6:59PM 7.01PM 7:04PM 7:08PM 7:10PM 7:12PM 7:16 PM 7:19PM 7:25PM
6:29PM 6:36 PM  6:39PM  6:42PM 6:46PM 6:49PM 6:53PM 6:55PM 6:58PM 7:00PM 7:03PM 7:04PM 7:06 PM 7:08PM 7:15PM 7:19PM 7:21PM 7:24PM 7:28PM 7:30PM 7:32PM 7:36 PM 7:39PM  7:45PM
6:49PM 6:56 PM 6:59PM 7:02PM 7:.06PM 7:09PM 7:13PM 7:15PM 7:18PM 7:20PM 7:23PM 7:24PM 7:26 PM 7:28PM 7:35PM  7:39PM 7:41PM 7:44PM 7:48PM 7:50PM 7:52PM 7:56PM 7:59PM 8:05PM
7:09PM 7:15PM  7:19PM 7:22PM 7:25PM 7:29PM 7:33PM 7:35PM 7:38PM 7:40PM 7:42PM 7:44PM 7:45PM 7:47PM 7:54PM 7:58PM 8:00PM 8:04PM 8:07PM 8:.09PM 8:12PM 8:15PM 8:18PM 8:25PM
7:28PM  7:34PM  7:383PM  7:41PM 7:44PM 7:48PM 7:52PM 7:54PM 7:57PM 7:59PM 8:01PM 8:.03PM 8:04PM 8:06PM 8:13PM 8:17PM 8:19PM 8:223PM 8:26 PM 8:28PM 8:31PM 8:34PM 8:37PM 8:44 PM
7:48PM 7:54PM 7:58PM 8:.01PM 8:.04PM 8:08PM 8:12PM 8:14PM 8:17PM 8:19PM 8:21PM 8:23PM 8:24PM 8:26PM 8:33PM 8:37PM 8:39PM 8:43PM 8:46PM 8:48PM 8:51PM 8:54PM 8:57PM 9:04 PM
8:08PM 8:14PM 8:18PM 8:21PM 8:24PM 8:28PM 8:32PM 8:34PM 8:37PM 8:39PM 8:41PM 8:43PM 8:44PM 8:46PM 853PM 8:.57PM 859PM 9:03PM 9:06PM 9:.08PM 9:11PM 9:14PM 9:17PM 9:24 PM
8:28PM 8:34PM 8:38PM 841PM 8:44PM 8:48PM 8:52PM 854PM 857PM 859PM 9:01PM 9:03PM 9:04PM 9:06 PM 9:13PM 9:17PM 9:19PM 9:23PM 9:26 PM 9:28PM 9:31PM 9:34PM 9:37PM  9:44 PM
8:48PM 8:54PM 8:58PM 9:.01PM 9:04PM 9:08PM 9:12PM 9:14PM 9:17PM 9:19PM 9:21PM 9:23PM 9:24PM 9:26 PM 9:33PM 9:37PM  9:39PM 9:43PM 9:46 PM 9:48PM 9:51PM 9:54PM 9:57 PM 10:04 PM

Information in this pdf is accurate as of 8/12/24. For current information go to bart.gov/planner

Shaded times
indicates Saturday
service only.



